
Pearson Connects

Eileen Waechter
Director, Corporate Relations & Strategic Partnerships 
Greater Toronto Airports Authority

Growing Canada with a mega hub airport



in North America in terms 
of international passenger 
traffic

Largest airport in Canada

Reaching 67% of the 

world’s economies with daily, 
non-stop flights 

Serving 180 destinations

2nd

Passenger traffic (2016):

• 44.3 million (+8.0% yoy)

Movements (2016):

• 456,000 (+2.7% yoy)

49,000 on-airport 

jobs

332,000 jobs 

facilitated across the 
province

Toronto Pearson: Fast facts

6.3% of 

Ontario’s 
GDP



Goods movement

50% of Canada’s air 
cargo

• Value of goods shipped by air 
through Toronto Pearson:
• 2015: $31 billion
• 2016: $35.2 billion

• Air cargo at Toronto Pearson 
expected to grow at an industry 
average of 4.7% per annum



McKinsey & Company | 4SOURCE: Airport traffic statistics, GTAA Passenger Traffic statistics, Airport Council International, press search

London 

Heathrow 

Charles de 

Gaulle 

Singapore 

Changi

Toronto Pearson 

International
44.3

58.9

58.7

83.6

65.9

75.7

John F. 

Kennedy 

International

Dubai 

International

Passenger traffic, 

2016, MillionsAirport name

+0.3%

+5.9%

Change in passenger 

traffic between 2016 

and 2015, %

+1.0%

+7.2%

+3.5%

+8.0%

Toronto Pearson’s significance on 
the world stage is increasing



Congestion is increasing

1 million car trips every day



Toronto Pearson is committed to building a Regional Transit Centre that 
could serve as the GTHA’s second mobility hub and transform the region



Thank you!


