Pearson Connects

Growing Canada with a mega hub airport

Eileen Waechter Director, Corporate Relations & Strategic Partnerships Greater Toronto Airports Authority



Toronto Pearson: Fast facts

7nd

49,000 on-airport jobs

332,000 jobs facilitated across the province

6.3% of Ontario's GDP

Passenger traffic (2016):

• 44.3 million (+8.0% yoy)

Movements (2016):

• 456,000 (+2.7% yoy)

Reaching **67%** of the world's economies with daily, non-stop flights

in North America in terms of international passenger traffic

Largest airport in Canada

Serving 180 destinations

Goods movement



50% of Canada's air cargo



Toronto Pearson's significance on the world stage is increasing

Airport name		Passenger traffic, 2016, Millions		traffic between 2016 and 2015, %
Dubai International			83.6	+7.2%
London Heathrow			75.7	+1.0%
Charles de Gaulle			65.9	+0.3%
John F. Kennedy International			58.9	+3.5%
Singapore Changi	SINGAPORE CHANGE ROOT		58.7	+5.9%
Toronto Pearso International	n		44.3	+8.0%

Change in passenger

Congestion is increasing

1 million car trips every day





Toronto Pearson is committed to building a Regional Transit Centre that could serve as the GTHA's second mobility hub and transform the region

Thank you!

